26. Ziehl-Abegg Triathlon

19. Juli 2015

Sprintdistanz Einzel

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Kategorien

Platz

StNr

Name

Klasse JUGAM

23
92

Rau, Jonas

Puffer, Cedric

Klasse Jun M

Klasse
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200 Spindler, Lars
42 Belz, Robin*
83 Hofacker, Lukas
AK20 M
3 Bickel, Moritz
224 Wolf, Louis
109 Antoni, Kevin
125 Engelhardt, Sascha*
25 Gaab, Marcel
165 Minke, Bastian
47 Herold, Alexander
81 Siegle, Daniel
183 Roth, Benjamin
62 Mugele, Manuel
53 Meckes, Dennis
170 Nguyen, Timo
148 Janda, Jens-Oliver
191 Schneider, David
72 Schneider, Sven
80 Kollmar, Jonas
AK25 M
1 Drachler, Tobias
132 Fuchs, Tobias
9 Rist, Simon
7 Schroth, Philipp
150 Kempf, Ralf
144 Hettinger, Daniel
173 Olschewski, Robin
18 Dimmler, Thomas
218 Welk, Florian
139 Haak, Michael
20 Belz, Marcel*
178 Rachl, Simon
199 Soehnle, Torben
36 Hasenful’, Markus
184 Riicker, Michael
131 Fritz, Sebastian
189 Schmid, Julian
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Verein/Team

Happy-Biker-Friends
LG Schefflenztal

#erstertriathlon

Tricon Schwabisch Hall

(kein Verein)

NSU Triathlon

MHW-Cube-Racing-Team / TURA

ETSV Lauda

(kein Verein)
(kein Verein)
(kein Verein)

ZIEHL-ABEGG SE

Tricon Schwabisch Hall

FZS Eschelbach

HUBER Packaging Sport-Team

R. STAHL Team
KMW

KMW
ZIEHL-ABEGG SE
ZIEHL-ABEGG SE
JK

KTT 01
TEAM FORCH

Stadtwerke Heilbronn GmbH

Tricon Schwabisch Hall

Kletterhalle Belzhag
DLRG Méckmiihl
TRT Remchingen
TEAM FORCH

TSV Kiinzelsau

LT Wasserturm Niedernhall

Tricon Schwabisch Hall

nph Deutschland
SV Gorwihl
since 1990
Tria Echterdingen

(kein Verein)

EPYLOG Racing Team

Jahrgang

1998
1998

1997
1996
1997

1995
1993
1992
1992
1991
1992
1991
1995
1991
1995
1994
1992
1992
1994
1993
1991

1990
1989
1990
1989
1990
1988
1989
1989
1990
1986
1990
1987
1990
1990
1988
1990
1990

Gesamt

1:10:48,4
1:23:12,0

1:07:01,5
1:13:51,3
1:34:25,4

1:02:36,3
1:04:11,2
1:04:17,5
1:11:42,0
1:12:27,3
1:13:07,9
1:14:01,7
1:14:56,4
1:16:30,4
1:18:01,5
1:21:03,8
1:21:08,5
1:22:38,0
1:22:41,1
1:26:08,8
1:27:41,3

0:56:44,9
1:01:26,3
1:03:18,0
1:04:43,6
1:07:07,1
1:07:21,6
1:07:39,7
1:08:53,2
1:09:03,1
1:09:23,7
1:11:01,5
1:12:06,4
1:14:25,3
1:14:58,7
1:17:34,0
1:19:28,4
1:20:04,0

www.tsg-waldenburg.de/triathion
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26. Ziehl-Abegg Triathlon

19. Juli 2015

Sprintdistanz Einzel

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Kategorien

Platz StNr Name

Klasse AK25 M

18 216 Weiss, Adrian
19 160 Langsam, Moritz
20 225 Wolpert, Florian

21 96 Veinauer, Andreas

22 147 Jahnel, Christian Markus

23 194 Schdlein, Sven

24 84 Vogel, Jonas*

25 209 Wagner, Thomas

26 90 Sauerwald, Felix

27 116 Bromene, Willi

28 223 Witt, Maximilian

29 135 Gorrea Morral, Jordi

Klasse AK30 M

1 8 Schmidt, Jurgen
2 180 Regenfuss, Jan
3 4 Retzbach, Manuel*
4 133 Gabriel, Christian
5 163 Meder, Andreas
6 167 Moschinsky, Thomas
7 24 Héaberlen, Nino
8 210 Wallrath, Alexander
9 38 Ulshofer, Timo
10 146 Hubner, Carsten
11 219 Wid, Michael
12 45 Engler, Heiko
13 117 Conte, Tobias
14 201 Stecker, Christian
15 130 Fritz, Robert
16 120 Dietrich, Dennis
17 127 Feigl, Sven
18 214 Weck, Michael
19 66 Wilhelm, Martin
20 93 Spori, Tobias
21 134 Giepen, Christian
22 222 Winkler, Moritz
23 175 Pantoja Teba, Daniel Jose
24 77 Vazquez, Luis

Klasse AK35 M

1 2 Bruchmann, Fabian
2 5 Wiedemann, Jirgen
3 15 Minz, Steffen
4 16 Ullrich, Maik
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Verein/Team

TSV Schrozberg
Team Spenglerei Frey
KMW

ZIEHL-ABEGG SE

TSV Michelbach/Bilz
TEAM FORCH

SG Sindringen-Ernsbach
FF Ohringen
ZIEHL-ABEGG SE
TriTeam Manz

(kein Verein)

(kein Verein)

TEAM ROUTE 29

TEAM FORCH

Triathlon Kochertal / R. Stahl
www.tri-team-unterschiipf.de
TSV 02 Unterschiipf e.V.
ZIEHL-ABEGG SE

(kein Verein)

NSU Triathlon

Team Spenglerei Frey
SV Mulfingen

TriTeam Weinsberg
Tischtennis SGSE

(kein Verein)

(kein Verein)

(kein Verein)

TV Hegensberg

ESV Crailsheim

TG 48 Schweinfurt

(kein Verein)

(kein Verein)

Leonhard Weiss

Wirth Dachau

(kein Verein)

TSV Assamstadt

Tricon Schwabisch Hall
Team Hartmann Wohnmobile
(kein Verein)

Stadtwerke Heilbronn GmbH

Jahrgang Gesamt
1988 1:20:15,6
1988 1:20:30,0
1986 1:22:26,0
1987 1:22:46,9
1989 1:22:58,9
1989 1:24:05,4
1990 1:26:13,6
1986 1:27:29,8
1990 1:32:29,4
1990 1:33:25,3
1990 1:39:58,9
1988 1:47:18,5
1981 1:04:51,7
1984 1:06:46,4
1985 1:07:09,9
1981 1:09:33,1
1981 1:09:52,7
1982 1:10:19,2
1985 1:11:22,4
1985 1:12:16,8
1983 1:13:44,5
1985 1:14:14,1
1983 1:14:25,2
1983 1:14:36,0
1984 1:15:10,1
1985 1:15:16,1
1984 1:16:59,6
1984 1:17:10,1
1984 1:18:53,7
1984 1:19:47,8
1983 1:20:26,8
1981 1:24:27,7
1985 1:25:39,6
1985 1:27:06,9
1984 1:29:45,6
1981 1:35:10,7
1980 1:03:01,9
1979 1:06:06,1
1976 1:06:22,4
1978 1:07:42,3

www.tsg-waldenburg.de/triathion
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26. Ziehl-Abegg Triathlon

19. Juli 2015

Sprintdistanz Einzel

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Kategorien

Platz

StNr

Name

Klasse AK35 M

© 0 N o wu

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Klasse
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17 Peschutter, Ralf

40 Meier, Jorg

32 Jope, Bernd

26 Jahns, Timm

13 Walther, Jan

44 Schmétzer, Ulrich
151 KirchgeBner, Pascal
205 Sudheimer, Stephan
206 Tirpe, Hendrik
154 Knapp, Christian

88 Hofmann, Maik
195 Schulz, Martin

74 Wirsching, Maximilian
169 Nageli, Stephan
229 Domene Cerezo, Jose Antonio
212 Walther, Daniel
104 WaldbiiRer, Norbert*
137 Grdterich, Percy
162 Mayer, Andreas
AK40 M
220 Wiedemann, Markus

10 Blessing, Martin

12 Bach, Uwe

31 Sofka, Hubert

29 Wirsching, Christian

48 Rohrbach, Marco
129 Frank, Richard

99 Redling, Peter

30 Grabowski, Jens
227 Zerrweck, Bernhard

37 Hamann, Rolf
174 Orter, Gékhan

21 Klappenecker, Ulrich*
143 Herrmann, Steffen
122 Egner, Jirgen
177 Pilic, Tomas
176 Paulini, Thomas

58 Trank, Harald

73 Gniffke, Stefan

75 Haase, Marco

52 Wacker, Lothar

61 Schulz, Axel
186 Sander, Marco
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Verein/Team

NetSpeed

TriTeam Manz

TC Backnang

Tricon Schwabisch Hall
ZIEHL-ABEGG SE

TSV Hohebach

TSV Unterschiipf Tri-Team
TC Backnang

(kein Verein)

TV Flein

Tri-Amboss Westernhausen
FeRbach

(kein Verein)

(kein Verein)

Schwaébisch Hall

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
(kein Verein)

TSV Mellrichstadt

TG Forchtenberg

NSU Triathlon
Schwimmgruppe LRA Schwabisch Hall
TEAM FORCH
(kein Verein)
(kein Verein)
NSU Triathlon
TSV Unterschiipf
freeflyer

Tria Echterdingen
Backnang
TriTeam Manz
(kein Verein)
Vollert TRI Team
TG Forchtenberg
ZIEHL-ABEGG SE
ZIEHL-ABEGG SE
SP Stuttgart

TSV Assamstadt
MY350Z

(kein Verein)
JFW Wallhausen
(kein Verein)

TEAM FORCH

Jahrgang

1977
1980
1976
1977
1978
1980
1977
1978
1979
1979
1976
1977
1980
1979
1980
1977
1976
1976
1978

1973
1971
1971
1975
1973
1974
1974
1975
1972
1972
1971
1975
1971
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1973
1971
1973
1975
1974

Gesamt

1:10:44,1
1:12:54,0
1:13:27,9
1:13:30,3
1:13:38,6
1:14:49,9
1:18:11,5
1:18:49,5
1:18:50,8
1:19:19,3
1:19:26,8
1:21:57,2
1:22:22,5
1:22:31,1
1:24:20,9
1:25:51,1
1:25:55,1
1:30:04,2
1:31:38,0

1:01:59,9
1:07:32,3
1:07:41,3
1:08:18,1
1:13:17,9
1:14:30,5
1:14:57,1
1:15:13,1
1:15:22,8
1:15:26,6
1:16:07,8
1:16:12,3
1:16:19,0
1:17:12,7
1:18:00,5
1:18:04,6
1:18:37,2
1:21:19,3
1:22:39,0
1:23:06,3
1:23:58,7
1:27:26,1
1:29:25,4

www.tsg-waldenburg.de/triathion
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26. Ziehl-Abegg Triathlon

19. Juli 2015

Sprintdistanz Einzel

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Kategorien

Platz StNr

Name

Klasse AK40 M

24 98

Schorg, Markus

Klasse AK45 M

14
43
115
27
118
57
64
49
182
207
159
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153

Peters, Jochen
Merkle, Andreas
Boos, Thomas
Hemberger, Wolfgang
Deikert, Jens
Schramm, Michael
Diem, Thomas
Vetter, Uli

Richlik, Dieter
Veil, Siegfried
Landauer, Markus
Gamm, Matthias
Schéfer, Claus

Knandel, Georg

Klasse AK50 M

1 157
2 202
3 113
4 22
5 198
6 33
7 34
8 55
9 59
10 217
11 35
12 211
13 51
14 56
15 119
16 68
17 67
18 79
19 197
20 82
21 86
22 94
23 105
24 114
25 106

Kremer, Siegfried
Steiner, Thomas
Biesenbach, Stephan
Hofacker, Jorg
Slametschka, Dietmar
Bronner, Thomas
Mugele, Peter
Kénig, Thorsten
Tharmer, Falk

WeiB, Rainer
Wenger, Mardin
Walter, Alfred

Rupp, Rolf

Gaab, Axel
Diehlmann, Wolfgang
Zirn, Michael
Ledwig, Dietmar
Bickel, Robert
Siegle, Frank

Ullrich, Wolfgang
Sturm, Jorg
Kohlhaw, Rolf

Kibel, Urban
Bihlmaier, Ralf

Horner, Armin

Seite 4 printed: 20.07.2015 - 14:08:13

Verein/Team

TEAM FORCH

TSV Crailsheim
TriTeam Weinsberg
Trumpf

Reha-Fit Osterburken
ESC Hochstadt e.V.

Baumanns Bienenexpress

TSV Neuenstein
ZIEHL-ABEGG SE

Nicotra-Gebhardt Ventilatoren

TG Forchtenberg
NSU Triathlon

Bausparkasse Schwabisch Hall

SC Abstatt
DLRG M&ckmiihl

TSV 02 Unterschipf e.V.
TSV Crailsheim

triforce vital
Mannerriege Kiinzelsau

AST SuRen

HUBER Packaging Sport-Team
HUBER Packaging Sport-Team
HUBER Packaging Sport-Team

Mannerriege Kiinzelsau

ETSV Lauda

Intersport Schoell Cr.-Rossfeld

TEAM FORCH

TSV Assamstadt
(kein Verein)

TSV Untersteinbach

Freunde der Berge

HUBER Packaging Sport-Team

NSU Triathlon

TV Markgroningen
(kein Verein)
DLRG Ohringen
NSU Triathlon
Vollert TRI Team
(kein Verein)

TF Freudenbach

Jahrgang

1974

1968
1969
1968
1969
1970
1969
1966
1970
1966
1968
1970
1967
1967
1969

1963
1964
1961
1962
1961
1963
1964
1965
1963
1962
1961
1962
1964
1962
1963
1965
1961
1962
1965
1961
1961
1964
1962
1964
1962

Gesamt

1:30:16,5

1:07:48,1
1:11:44,0
1:13:32,0
1:13:47,1
1:14:21,9
1:16:14,8
1:17:57,0
1:18:41,6
1:19:07,0
1:22:23,6
1:22:31,8
1:24:19,7
1:24:53,9
1:31:51,3

1:09:25,5
1:09:45,8
1:10:49,1
1:11:29,1
1:13:13,2
1:14:24,1
1:14:41,2
1:15:51,2
1:16:26,5
1:16:40,9
1:19:08,5
1:19:33,3
1:19:56,0
1:21:10,0
1:21:29,3
1:22:27,3
1:22:28,6
1:22:48,9
1:22:49,6
1:24:20,4
1:24:42,1
1:30:10,1
1:32:18,4
1:39:14,9
1:42:17,1

www.tsg-waldenburg.de/triathion
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26. Ziehl-Abegg Triathlon

19. Juli 2015

Sprintdistanz Einzel

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Kategorien

Platz

StNr

Name

Klasse AK55 M
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Klasse

1
2
3
4

6 Titze, Bernd
149 Kaupp, Rainer*
196 Siebenborn, Rainer
28 Schukraft, Hans
19 Fréschke, Werner
41 Schade, Matthias
63 Hubner, Gerhard
213 Weber, Christoph
69 Wolfl, Joachim
70 Gajditsch, Reinhard
172 Olschewski, Jorg
215 Weininger, Manfred
141 Hamm, Uli
AK60 M
226 Zenkert, Hubert
112 Bieber, Dr. Theo
91 Dull, Roland
228 Zilch, Manfred

Klasse AK65 M

1

85

Kleeberg, Jirgen
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Verein/Team

LG Neuhutten
TC Backnang
NSU Triathlon

Tricon Schwabisch Hall

TSV Crailsheim
TSG Ohringen
SV Mulfingen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Triathlon Neckarsulm

HUBER Packaging Sport-Team

TG Dietlingen

TSV Neustadt Triathlon

Niemals aufgeben

TEAM FORCH
LG Wiirzburg
Lauftreff Backnang

LT Soz. P&d. Fachschule 2015

Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

Jahrgang

1960
1956
1958
1956
1960
1960
1956
1958
1958
1956
1958
1956
1959

1954
1953
1955
1954

1949

Gesamt

1:08:55,2
1:09:45,3
1:12:10,3
1:13:28,7
1:13:52,1
1:15:06,1
1:17:22,0
1:21:14,1
1:21:52,2
1:22:58,4
1:27:25,3
1:31:03,3
1:39:19,7

1:15:48,7
1:29:31,6
1:29:39,1
1:43:41,7

1:29:40,1

www.tsg-waldenburg.de/triathlon
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26. Ziehl-Abegg Triathlon

19. Juli 2015

Sprintdistanz Einzel

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Kategorien

Platz StNr

Name

Klasse JUGAW

1 203
2 89

Stier, Mali

Zmaila, Sophia

Klasse JunW

1 168

Muecke, Cosima

Klasse AK20 W

164
110
161
136

v A W N P

107

Miksch, Lisa
Antoni, Sharon
Leutz, Melissa
Greitzke, Svenja

Olschewski, Nina

Klasse AK25 W

54
152
87
192

v A W N

221

Rager, Jana
Kittler, Katharina
Pohl, Kerstin
Schneikart, Anja
Wildt, Sabrina

Klasse AK30W

1 126
2 181
3 140

Feder, Julia
Rehrauer, Thekla

Haberl, Daniela

Klasse AK35W

1 46
2 142
3 193

Miiller, Ariadne
Herrmann, Kerstin

Scholl, Verena

Klasse AK40 W

1 103
2 111

Deikert, Karin

Belzner, Ulrike

Klasse AK45 W

65
78
156
102
185

v A W N P

Konig, Doris
Stengel, Silke
Kraftzik, Regina

Schirrmacher, Anja

Ruksnaitiene, Birute

Klasse AK50 W

1 187
2 123

Schade, Silke

Eheim, Erika
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Verein/Team

LG Steinlach

Tricon Schwabisch Hall

TSG Ohringen

TEAM FORCH
ETSV Lauda
Joey's runners
SSV GeiBelhardt
TG Dietlingen

Tria Echterdingen
Tria Echterdingen
(kein Verein)
TriTeam Manz

TSV Unterschiipf

Tria Echterdingen
Tricon Schwabisch Hall

TEAM FORCH

WTT
TG Forchtenberg
TSV Neustadt

ESC Hochstadt e.V.

(kein Verein)

HUBER Packaging Sport-Team

TEAM FORCH
SG Sindringen-Ernsbach
SG Sindringen-Ernsbach

(kein Verein)

(kein Verein)

TSV Neuenstadt

Jahrgang Gesamt

1998 1:16:04,7
1998 1:28:12,6
1997 1:14:20,3
1992 1:09:44,1
1995 1:10:08,4
1994 1:24:40,9
1992 1:27:36,6
1992 1:37:11,8
1988 1:18:05,5
1987 1:20:04,5
1987 1:22:40,3
1986 1:23:52,5
1990 1:26:17,4
1985 1:18:25,5
1984 1:21:14,8
1984 1:28:33,4
1978 1:14:00,5
1979 1:31:41,5
1979 1:35:04,5
1971 1:31:07,2
1972 2:00:17,3
1968 1:17:00,7
1970 1:22:22,3
1966 1:26:23,8
1970 1:29:54,1
1967 1:48:16,4
1965 1:24:32,3
1961 1:25:23,0

www.tsg-waldenburg.de/triathion
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26. Ziehl-Abegg Triathlon 19. Juli 2015

Sprintdistanz Einzel Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Kategorien

Platz StNr Name Verein/Team Jahrgang Gesamt

Klasse AK50 W

3 100 Kettemann, Ute Lauftreff Neuenstein 1963 1:31:45,2
4 158 Kremmer, Tina NSU Triathlon 1961 1:31:59,5
5 101 Kobald, Susanne Niemals aufgeben 1964 1:35:48,6
6 124 Ehrhardt, Konny Triathlon Kochertal 1962 1:43:12,6

Klasse AK55 W

1 97 Mdiller, Marita (kein Verein) 1960 1:31:12,5
2 95 Hogl-Bernhardt, Anke NSU Triathlon 1960 1:32:07,5
3 108 Gajditsch, Edith HUBER Packaging Sport-Team 1959 1:40:09,9
4 138 Haag, Doloris Vollert TRI Team 1957 1:49:29,4
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